ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72  Mxesck (3412)26-03-58 MarnuTtoropck (3519)55-03-13 Mepwmb (342)205-81-47 CypryT (3462)77-98-35
AcTtaHa (7172)727-132 WUpkyTck (395)279-98-46 Mockea (495)268-04-70 PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15 Teepb (4822)63-31-35
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 Ka3zaHb (843)206-01-48 MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93 PsisaHb (4912)46-61-64 Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Bapxayn (3852)73-04-60 Kanunurpap (4012)72-03-81 HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41 Camapa (846)206-03-16 Tyna (4872)74-02-29
Benropop (4722)40-23-64 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 HwxHuin Hoeropop (831)429-08-12  Cankr-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40 TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52 KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62 HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81 Caparos (845)249-38-78 YnbsaHoBck (8422)24-23-59
BnapuBocTok (423)249-28-31 Kupos (8332)68-02-04 HoBocwubupck (383)227-86-73 CeBacTonons (8692)22-31-93 Ydpa (347)229-48-12
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48 KpacHopap (861)203-40-90  Omck (3812)21-46-40 Cumdpeponons (3652)67-13-56 XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59 KpacHospck (391)204-63-61  Open (4862)44-53-42 CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54 YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
BopoHex (473)204-51-73 Kypck (4712)77-13-04 OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04 Coun (862)225-72-31 Yepenosel, (8202)49-02-64
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89 Juneuk (4742)52-20-81 Mex3a (8412)22-31-16 CraBpononsb (8652)20-65-13 SApocnaenb (4852)69-52-93
WBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06 Kuprusus (996)312-96-26-47 KasaxctaH (772)734-952-31 TapxukncTaH (992)427-82-92-69

EnuHbi agpec ansa Bcex pervoHoB: bda@nt-rt.ru || www.bodysolid.nt-rt.ru

GLP OWNER'S MANUAL




GLP ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION

T

(A1)HEX BOLT 1/2"X3 1/4" PARTIAL THREAD QTY.2

nnnn

(A2)HEX BOLT 3/8"X1 3/4" PARTIAL THREAD QTY.3

[

(A3)HEX BOLT 13/8"X2" PARTIAL THREAD QTY.2

HENNA|

(A4)HEX BOLT 3/8"X3" PARTIAL THREAD QTY.4

(AS)HEX BOLT 3/8"X3 1/4" PARTIAL THREAD QTY.2

(A7)HEX BOLT 3/8"X4 1/4" PARTIAL THREAD QTY.2

GLP-072004




GLP ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION

I

(A8)HEX BOLT 5/16"X1" PARTIAL THREAD QTY .4

O A

(A9)HEX BOLT 5/16"X3 3/4" PARTIAL THREAD QTY.2

—

—
(A10)HEX BOLT 3/8"X2 1/2" PARTIAL THREAD QTY.2

GLP-072004 .
[ I4SOLID Page 1.2



GLP ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION

(B1)NYLON LOCK NUT 1/2" QTY.2 (C4)5/16"(1.D.)FLAT WASHER @24 QTY.6

O

(B2)NYLON LOCK NUT 3/8" QTY.15

(C1)1/2"(1.D.)FLAT WASHER @34 QTY.4

(C2)3/8"(1.D.)FLAT WASHER @27 QTY.30

| @

(C3) 5/16"SPRING WASHER QTY.6

GLP-072004 .
[4SOLID Page 1.3



GLP ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION

D1. @6 Spring Snap Link (8810-001)----------=--===n==mnn--- [LPCS]
D2. O50x2.5T Round End Cap (9211-088)------------------- [4PCS]
D3. 2"x2" Foot Cap (9211-025)--------==nnnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmnnnn [LPCS]
D4. 45X60 Nylon Bushing (9211-047)--------=-===-===nnmnmm-- [1PCS]
D6. 45X50 Rubber Dount(9212-039)---------==-=mnnmmmnmmmmmmv [LPCS]
D7. @1 Round End Cap (9260-021)-------===-===n=mmm-mmmmmmmm- [2PCS]
D8. 4205 Steel Cable------=-=========mmmm e [1PCS]
D9. @4 1/4" Pulley(9213-002C)------=-=-mmnnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmnae [SPCS]

-
GLP-072004 i P Page 2
‘f‘-. _|_]__D



GLP ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

C[1PCS] D[1PCS] E[1PCS] F[1PCS]

G[1PCS] H[2PCS] J[2PCS] K[2PCS]
8312-090 8510-005

L[1PCS] M[1PCS]
9121-045 9111-049

GLP-072004 . Page 3



GLP-072004

IF Mode A: [O50X50 Steel Tube

ues A4 Bolt for G6B,G5S--(2PCS each)
IF Mode B: [O50X75 Steel Tube

ues A7 Bolt for G10B--(2PCS each)

Mode B:50X75 Steel Tube

Please adjust the length between Al to N
approximately to 1112mm
Suitable TO model:G6B,G5S,G10B

A N

N A
|

Please adjust the length between Al to N
approximately to 862mm
Suitable TO model:G2B,G3S,G4l

(3623

5/8"x109L Shaft x2
1/2" Washer x4

1/2" Nylon Lock Nut x4 \\~‘}
&

PAGE 4

1/2" Nylon Lock Nut x2 7

1/2" Washer x2
3/4" Shaft

1/2"x1 3/4" BOLT x4
1/2" WASHER®@25 x4




GLP-072004

PAGE 5




N
ﬁ;\ 2
/Q;\\BZ 2

GLP-072004

PAGE 6




GLP-072004

Suitable to model:G2B,G3S,G4|

Suitable to model:G6B,G5S,G10B

PAGE 7




